
Valley Youth Theatre Puffs

DAY DATE TIME WHAT WHO
Tuesday 9-Dec 4:00 Start Auditions
Wednesday 10-Dec 4:00 Start Auditions
Thursday 11-Dec TBD (Evening) Potential Callbacks
Friday 12-Dec TBD (Evening) Potential Callbacks
Saturday 13-Dec
Sunday 14-Dec
Monday 15-Dec 5:00-9:00 Potential Rehearsal/Callbacks
Tuesday 16-Dec 5:00-9:00 Potential Rehearsal/Callbacks
Wednesday 17-Dec 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 18-Dec 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD

Monday 5-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 6-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 7-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 8-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 9-Jan No rehearsal
Saturday 10-Jan 10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD
Sunday 11-Jan No rehearsal
Monday 12-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 13-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 14-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 15-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 16-Jan No rehearsal
Saturday 17-Jan 10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD
Sunday 18-Jan No rehearsal
Monday 19-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 20-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 21-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 22-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 23-Jan No rehearsal
Saturday 24-Jan 10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD
Sunday 25-Jan No rehearsal
Monday 26-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 27-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 28-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 29-Jan 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 30-Jan No rehearsal

10:00-11:00 Second Company Meeting Parents & Full Cast
10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD

Sunday 1-Feb No rehearsal
Monday 2-Feb 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 3-Feb 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 4-Feb 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 5-Feb 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 6-Feb No rehearsal
Saturday 7-Feb 10:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Sunday 8-Feb 10:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Monday 9-Feb 4:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Tuesday 10-Feb 4:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Wednesday 11-Feb 4:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Thursday 12-Feb 4:00-10:00 Tech, Hope Kids Preview ALL

First Company 
Meeting will be 
in the first week 
during the first 
hour and a half 

of a rehearsal. All 
cast and their 
parents must 

attend

Rehearsals are subject to change within the parameters laid out here (no more). Always check the online callboard before coming to 
rehearsal.

Puffs, or Seven Increasingly Eventful Years of a Certain School 
of Magic and Magic

Rehearsal Schedule

Holiday Break

Saturday 31-Jan
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